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formula of the competition
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37 fencers

1 poules: round

37 fencers
6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)
separation by : countries
29 qualifiers
_________________________________

direct elimination : 29 fencers

direct elimination
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Veterans World Championships 2012
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Mens Foil 60-69
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fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 37 fencers)
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number name and first name flag country d.o.b.
1 PAUL Graham GBR 15/5/1947
2 CAUSTON Brian GBR 30/7/1945
3 SEXTON Ray L. USA 8/4/1943
3 TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN 4/3/1949
5 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA 1/10/1948
6 IDE Eiichi JPN 28/1/1947
7 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA 10/8/1947

11 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 4/1/1950
12 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 20/11/1949
14 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA 15/8/1946
15 SZENTKIRALY Istvan HUN 2/6/1943
16 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945
17 KACHUR Bruno GER 19/6/1949
19 PFEILSTICKER Dieter GER 17/5/1950
20 BOISCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943
26 RAFALSON Evgeniy RUS 24/11/1948
28 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS 21/4/1944
30 FONTANA Jean-Francois FRA 1/3/1947
31 BERNHARD Marco SUI 5/6/1948
33 CHILO Imrich SVK 18/1/1943
35 GACESA Slobodan CRO 23/9/1943
41 RAGG Gianluca ITA 11/8/1952
42 PAROLI Giulio ITA 2/6/1952
43 BIEBEL Josef USA 16/5/1952
44 STREB Josef USA 25/4/1952
45 LOWEN Paul GBR 17/4/1952
46 NIZARD Jean Claude FRA 25/12/1951
47 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN 5/5/1951
48 BUERCKHOLDT Gert GER 11/5/1950
49 LANGE Wieland AUT 15/1/1949
50 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN 26/10/1948
51 SHITOV Lev RUS 25/3/1948
52 RICHTER Anatole AUT 5/7/1947
53 TIMMINS John AUS 9/2/1947
54 SHEPPARD Frederick GBR 18/10/1946
55 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA 3/7/1946
56 RUBIO Julio Felix ESP 10/8/1944
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Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

poules, round No 1
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poule No 1    14:00    piste No  14
referee: SRNA Jan CZE

V/M ind. HS rank
ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD  3  1  V  3  1 0.200 -7 13 4
PAUL Graham GBR  V  0 V1  V V4 0.800 1 15 3
PAROLI Giulio ITA V3  V  V V4  4 0.800 14 21 1
KACHUR Bruno GER  3  0  0  V  1 0.200 -7 9 5
RUBIO Julio Felix ESP V4  3  1  0  0 0.200 -14 8 6
STREB Josef USA  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 13 23 2

poule No 2    14:00    piste No  15
referee: VISEUR Eric FRA

V/M ind. HS rank
RAGG Gianluca ITA  V  V  2  4  1 0.400 -4 17 5
NIZARD Jean Claude FRA  2  V  4  2  3 0.200 -8 16 6
CAUSTON Brian GBR  4  4  1  V  V 0.400 -3 19 4
SZENTKIRALY Istvan HUN  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 8 23 1
PFEILSTICKER Dieter GER  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 3 22 3
CAMPANA Rinaldo USA  V  V  3  V  3 0.600 4 21 2

poule No 3    14:00    piste No  16
referee: LANGE Robert GER

V/M ind. HS rank
TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 8 19 3
TIMMINS John AUS  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6
BOISCO Renzo SUI  0  V  4  0  0 0.200 -12 9 5
FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA  1  V  V  2  1 0.400 -5 14 4
BIEBEL Josef USA  V  V  V  V V4 1.000 18 24 1
LOWEN Paul GBR V3  V  V  V  1 0.800 11 19 2

poule No 4    14:00    piste No  17
referee: ANGAD-GAUR Indra NED

V/M ind. HS rank
RAFALSON Evgeniy RUS V3  3  4  4  3  3 0.167 -5 20 6
FONTANA Jean-Francois FRA  1  3  V  4  2  2 0.167 -7 17 7
SHEPPARD Frederick GBR  V  V  V  1  2  2 0.500 -3 20 4
RICHTER Anatole AUT  V  1  2  4  V  0 0.333 -11 17 5
SEXTON Ray L. USA  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 6 25 2
CHUBAROW Vladimir GER  V  V  V  4  1  V 0.667 6 25 3
HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN V4  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 26 1

poule No 5    14:00    piste No  12
referee: DENZER Benjamin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
KABASHOV Valeriy RUS  0  1  2  3  V 0.200 -10 11 5
NAKAJIMA Isao JPN  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 17 23 1
BUERCKHOLDT Gert GER  V V4  V  V  0 0.800 7 19 2
PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA  V  1  2  V  4 0.400 -3 17 4
GACESA Slobodan CRO V4  1  1  3  1 0.200 -13 10 6
DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 2 17 3
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VWCS 2012 Krems Mens Foil 60-69

poules, round No 1
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poule No 6    14:00    piste No  13
referee: RANZA Giuliano ITA

V/M ind. HS rank
SHITOV Lev RUS  4  V  0  3  4 0.200 -8 16 5
CHILO Imrich SVK  V  V  0  V  0 0.600 -2 15 3
LANGE Wieland AUT  4  2  0  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6
IDE Eiichi JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
BERNHARD Marco SUI  V  1  V  1  1 0.400 -7 13 4
ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 13 24 2
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Mens Foil 60-69
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ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name country V/M indicator HS group
1 IDE Eiichi JPN 1.000 20 25 qualifier
2 BIEBEL Josef USA 1.000 18 24 qualifier
3 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN 0.833 14 26 qualifier
4 SEXTON Ray L. USA 0.833 6 25 qualifier
5 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN 0.800 17 23 qualifier
6 PAROLI Giulio ITA 0.800 14 21 qualifier
7 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA 0.800 13 24 qualifier
8 STREB Josef USA 0.800 13 23 qualifier
9 LOWEN Paul GBR 0.800 11 19 qualifier

10 SZENTKIRALY Istvan HUN 0.800 8 23 qualifier
11 BUERCKHOLDT Gert GER 0.800 7 19 qualifier
12 PAUL Graham GBR 0.800 1 15 qualifier
13 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 0.667 6 25 qualifier
14 TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN 0.600 8 19 qualifier
15 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA 0.600 4 21 qualifier
16 PFEILSTICKER Dieter GER 0.600 3 22 qualifier
17 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA 0.600 2 17 qualifier
18 CHILO Imrich SVK 0.600 -2 15 qualifier
19 SHEPPARD Frederick GBR 0.500 -3 20 qualifier
20 CAUSTON Brian GBR 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
21 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
22 RAGG Gianluca ITA 0.400 -4 17 qualifier
23 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
24 BERNHARD Marco SUI 0.400 -7 13 qualifier
25 RICHTER Anatole AUT 0.333 -11 17 qualifier
26 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 0.200 -7 13 qualifier
27 KACHUR Bruno GER 0.200 -7 9 qualifier
28 NIZARD Jean Claude FRA 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
28 SHITOV Lev RUS 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
30 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS 0.200 -10 11 eliminated
31 BOISCO Renzo SUI 0.200 -12 9 eliminated
32 GACESA Slobodan CRO 0.200 -13 10 eliminated
33 RUBIO Julio Felix ESP 0.200 -14 8 eliminated
34 RAFALSON Evgeniy RUS 0.167 -5 20 eliminated
35 FONTANA Jean-Francois FRA 0.167 -7 17 eliminated
36 LANGE Wieland AUT 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
37 TIMMINS John AUS 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
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1 IDE Eiichi JPN

tableau of 16

16 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA    10/6

9 LOWEN Paul GBR

8 STREB Josef USA    9/6

5 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN

12 PAUL Graham GBR    10/7

13 CAUSTON Brian GBR

4 SEXTON Ray L. USA    10/7

3 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN

14 TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN    7/5

11 BUERCKHOLDT Gert GER

6 PAROLI Giulio ITA    10/7

7 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA

10 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA    10/5

15 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA

2 BIEBEL Josef USA    10/3

IDE Eiichi

tableau of 8

LOWEN Paul
   10/3

PAUL Graham

CAUSTON Brian
   10/5

HINOSHITA Kenichi

BUERCKHOLDT Gert
   10/4

FILIPPI Fabrizio

BIEBEL Josef
   10/7

IDE Eiichi

semi-finals

PAUL Graham

   10/1

HINOSHITA Kenichi

FILIPPI Fabrizio

   10/2

PAUL Graham

HINOSHITA Kenichi
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Mens Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

page 1/1

1 IDE Eiichi JPN

tableau of 8

8 LOWEN Paul GBR    10/3

5 PAUL Graham GBR

4 CAUSTON Brian GBR    10/5

3 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN

6 BUERCKHOLDT Gert GER    10/4

7 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA

2 BIEBEL Josef USA    10/7

IDE Eiichi

semi-finals

PAUL Graham
   10/1

HINOSHITA Kenichi

FILIPPI Fabrizio
   10/2

PAUL Graham

final

HINOSHITA Kenichi

   10/6
HINOSHITA Kenichi



Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country date of birth
1 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN 5/5/1951
2 PAUL Graham GBR 15/5/1947
3 FILIPPI Fabrizio ITA 15/8/1946
3 IDE Eiichi JPN 28/1/1947
5 BIEBEL Josef USA 16/5/1952
6 LOWEN Paul GBR 17/4/1952
7 BUERCKHOLDT Gert GER 11/5/1950
8 CAUSTON Brian GBR 30/7/1945
9 SEXTON Ray L. USA 8/4/1943

10 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN 26/10/1948
11 PAROLI Giulio ITA 2/6/1952
12 ABDOUKADYROV Socrate FRA 10/8/1947
13 STREB Josef USA 25/4/1952
14 TAKEISHI Kazuo JPN 4/3/1949
15 CAMPANA Rinaldo USA 3/7/1946
16 DE BARTOLOMEIS Arturo ITA 1/10/1948
17 SZENTKIRALY Istvan HUN 2/6/1943
18 CHUBAROW Vladimir GER 20/11/1949
19 PFEILSTICKER Dieter GER 17/5/1950
20 CHILO Imrich SVK 18/1/1943
21 SHEPPARD Frederick GBR 18/10/1946
22 PINCEMAILLE Benoit FRA 4/1/1950
23 RAGG Gianluca ITA 11/8/1952
24 BERNHARD Marco SUI 5/6/1948
25 RICHTER Anatole AUT 5/7/1947
26 ANASTASOV Aleksandar MKD 15/11/1945
27 KACHUR Bruno GER 19/6/1949
28 NIZARD Jean Claude FRA 25/12/1951
28 SHITOV Lev RUS 25/3/1948

30 KABASHOV Valeriy RUS 21/4/1944
31 BOISCO Renzo SUI 14/4/1943
32 GACESA Slobodan CRO 23/9/1943
33 RUBIO Julio Felix ESP 10/8/1944
34 RAFALSON Evgeniy RUS 24/11/1948
35 FONTANA Jean-Francois FRA 1/3/1947
36 LANGE Wieland AUT 15/1/1949
37 TIMMINS John AUS 9/2/1947
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Veterans World Championships 2012
Krems

Mens Foil 60-69
18.10.2012

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales
ABDELAZIZ Abdelwahab Yehia B USA 0 3 1
ANGAD-GAUR Indra B NED 1 2 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 0 2 0
CASARES Fernando B ESP 0 2 0
DENZER Benjamin B GER 1 2 0
LANGE Robert B GER 1 3 0
MAIER-JERABEK Patrick B AUT 0 2 0
MARDUCHAJEW Peter B GER 0 1 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi B ITA 0 1 0
OLIVER William B USA 0 1 1
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 0 2 0
RANZA Giuliano B ITA 1 2 1
SRNA Jan B CZE 1 0 0
VISEUR Eric B FRA 1 2 1
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